Cocktails & Spirits

NEGRONI
CAMPARI,GIN,MARTINI ROSSO

CHAPMAN

ORANGEJUICE,CORDIAL ANGOSTURA BITTER, FANTA
MOYO HOUSE COCKTAIL
REDWINE,PINEAPPLE,SPRITE,SYRUP, ANGOSTURA BITTER
YUZU WHISKY SOUR
WHISKY,LEMONJUICE,YUZUJUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP
BAILEYS WHITE RUSSIAN

BAILEYS, ESPRESSO, VODKA, CARAMEL

ZOMBIE

DARKRUM,WHITERUM,GRENADINE,PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME
TROPICAL TWIST
COCONUTRUM,PINEAPPLEJUICE,PASSION FRUIT JUICE, MIDORILIQUEUR

TEQUILA ORANGE SUNRISE
tEQUILA,PINEAPLLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE,GRENAOINE

PINK CASHMERE

ABSINTHE,STRAWBERRY GIN,LEMON JUICE,STRAWBERRY SYRUP,
COCONUT CREAM

CASAMIGOS MARGARITA
CASAMIGOS BLANCO,TRIPLE SEC,LIME

RUM PUNCH

MOYO'S PALM WINE PUNCH
RIO'S RUM PUNCH

SPIRITS AND LIQUORS 25ml

BAILEYS
MALIBU
HENNESSY 5.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP 6.00
MATTEL 5.00
DISARONNO AMARETTO 4.00

MOCKTAILS

GLASS
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO 6.80
PASSION FRUIT, LIME JUICE, GRENADINE, GINGER ALE
CHAPMAN 6.80
GINGER COOLER 6.80
GINGER BEER,LIME JUICE, MINT,SIMPLE SYRUP
APPLE MOJITO 6.80
APPLE JUICE,LIME JUICE,MINT
VIRGIN MOJITO 6.80
GINGER BEER,LIME JUICE, MINT,SIMPLE SYRUP
STRAWBERRY DAIQURI 6.80
FRESH STRAWBERRIY,LIME JUICE,SIMPLE SYRUP SPARKLING WATER,
ORANGE SUNRISE 6.80

ORANGE JUICE,PINEAPPLE JUICE,GRENADINE,MINT/CITRUS

SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ
PROSECCO,APEROL,SODA WATER

PALM WINE COCONUT SPRITZ
PALM WINE, COCONUT WATER SODA WATER LIME JUICE SIMPLE SYRUP

SUYA PINEAPPLE SPRITZ
PINEAPPLE,SUYA PEPPER SYRUPLIME JUICE, SPARKLING WATER, SUYA-LIME GLASS RIM

TEQUILA SHOTS 25mi

CASA AMIGOS 6.00
LUNAZUL 6.00
DON JULIO 6.00

CHAMPANGE

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
MOET & CHANDON BRUT

7.80

6.80
5.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80

8.80

9.80

10.80

8.80
8.80

50ml
7.00

7.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
7.00

PITCHER
14.80

15.80
15.80

14.80
14.80
16.80

15.80

7.80

8.80
8.80

50ml

9.00

9.00
9.00

90.00
120.00

MOYO LONDON

Drinks
SOFTDRINKS

ORANGE JUICE | APPLE JUICE 3.00
COKE / DIET / ZERO 2.00
SPRITE | FANTA 2.00
MALTA GUINNESS 4.00
SCHWEPPS MOJITO 3.00
SCHWEPPS BITTER LEMON 4.00
NAIJA FANTA 5.80
SANPELLIGRINO (ALL) 3.80
WATER

STILL | SPARKLING WATER 2.00
STILL | SPARKLING WATER 1L 4.80
BEER

SMALL GUINNESS 6.80
BIG GUINNESS 8.80
GULDER 8.80
STAR 8.80
BIG ORIGIN 8.80
HEINEKEN 8.80
ASAHI 4.80
PERONI 4.80
CORONA 4.80
WINE GLASS  BOTTLE
RED 6.80 27.00
WHITE 6.80 25.00
ROSE 8.00 25.00
VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO 8.00 35.00
MUSCATO 8.00 24.00
PALM WINE 8.80
COFFEE

ESPRESSO 2.30
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 2.60
MACCHIATO 2.70
AMERICANO 2.60
CAPPUCCINO 3.20
LATTE 3.20
FLAT WHITE 3.00
CHAI LATTE 3.20
MATCHA LATTE 3.60
HOTCHOCOLATE 3.65
TEA

BREAKFAST TEA ;:gg
LEMON AND GINGER > 50
JAPANESE GENMAICHA JAPANESE > 50
SENCHA SAKURA JAPANESE > 50
SENCHA GREEN TEA 350
CHRYSANTHEMUM

ADD

NON-DIARY MILK FREE
SYRUP 0.40

57 The Burroughs Hendon. NW4 4AX
© 020 8062 5205 (O) & @moyolondon E




	Page 1

