

# Menu

MOYO LONDON



## Cocktails & Spirits

<b>NEGRONI</b>	7.80
CAMPARI,GIN,MARTINI ROSSO	
<b>CHAPMAN</b>	6.80
ORANGEJUICE,CORDIAL,ANGOSTURA BITTER, FANTA	
<b>MOYO HOUSE COCKTAIL</b>	5.80
REDWINE,PINEAPPLE,SPRITE,SYRUP, ANGOSTURA BITTER	
<b>YUZU WHISKY SOUR</b>	7.80
WHISKY,LEMONJUICE,YUZUJUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP	
<b>BAILEYS WHITE RUSSIAN</b>	7.80
BAILEYS, ESPRESSO, VODKA, CARAMEL	
<b>ZOMBIE</b>	7.80
DARKRUM,WHITERUM,GRENADINE,PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME	
<b>TROPICAL TWIST</b>	7.80
COCONUTRUM,PINEAPPLEJUICE,PASSION FRUIT JUICE, MIDORILIQUEUR	
<b>TEQUILA ORANGE SUNRISE</b>	8.80
TEQUILA,PINEAPLLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE,GRENAOINE	
<b>PINK CASHMERE</b>	9.80
ABSINTHE,STRAWBERRY GIN,LEMON JUICE,STRAWBERRY SYRUP, COCONUT CREAM	
<b>CASAMIGOS MARGARITA</b>	10.80
CASAMIGOS BLANCO,TRIPLE SEC,LIME	

## RUM PUNCH

<b>MOYO'S PALM WINE PUNCH</b>	8.80
<b>RIO'S RUM PUNCH</b>	8.80

## SPIRITS AND LIQUORS

	25ml	50ml
<b>BAILEYS</b>		7.00
<b>MALIBU</b>		7.00
<b>HENNESSY</b>	5.00	9.00
<b>REMY MARTIN VSOP</b>	6.00	9.00
<b>MATTEL</b>	5.00	8.00
<b>DISARONNO AMARETTO</b>	4.00	7.00

## MOCKTAILS

	GLASS	PITCHER
<b>PASSION FRUIT MOJITO</b>	6.80	14.80
PASSION FRUIT, LIME JUICE, GRENADINE, GINGER ALE		
<b>CHAPMAN</b>	6.80	15.80
<b>GINGER COOLER</b>	6.80	15.80
GINGER BEER,LIME JUICE, MINT,SIMPLE SYRUP		
<b>APPLE MOJITO</b>	6.80	14.80
APPLE JUICE,LIME JUICE,MINT		
<b>VIRGIN MOJITO</b>	6.80	14.80
GINGER BEER,LIME JUICE, MINT,SIMPLE SYRUP		
<b>STRAWBERRY DAIQURI</b>	6.80	16.80
FRESH STRAWBERRY,LIME JUICE,SIMPLE SYRUP SPARKLING WATER,		
<b>ORANGE SUNRISE</b>	6.80	15.80
ORANGE JUICE,PINEAPPLE JUICE,GRENADINE,MINT/CITRUS		

## SPRITZ

<b>APEROL SPRITZ</b>	7.80
PROSECCO,APEROL,SODA WATER	
<b>PALM WINE COCONUT SPRITZ</b>	8.80
PALM WINE, COCONUT WATER SODA WATER LIME JUICE SIMPLE SYRUP	
<b>SUYA PINEAPPLE SPRITZ</b>	8.80
PINEAPPLE,SUYA PEPPER SYRUP,LIME JUICE, SPARKLING WATER, SUYA-LIME GLASS RIM	

## TEQUILA SHOTS

	25ml	50ml
<b>CASA AMIGOS</b>	6.00	9.00
<b>LUNAZUL</b>	6.00	9.00
<b>DON JULIO</b>	6.00	9.00

## CHAMPANGE

<b>VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL</b>	90.00
<b>MOET &amp; CHANDON BRUT</b>	120.00

## Drinks

### SOFTDRINKS

<b>ORANGE JUICE   APPLE JUICE</b>	3.00
<b>COKE / DIET / ZERO</b>	2.00
<b>SPRITE   FANTA</b>	2.00
<b>MALTA GUINNESS</b>	4.00
<b>SCHWEPPS MOJITO</b>	3.00
<b>SCHWEPPS BITTER LEMON</b>	4.00
<b>NAIJA FANTA</b>	5.80
<b>SANPELLIGRINO (ALL)</b>	3.80

### WATER

<b>STILL   SPARKLING WATER</b>	2.00
<b>STILL   SPARKLING WATER 1L</b>	4.80

### BEER

<b>SMALL GUINNESS</b>	6.80
<b>BIG GUINNESS</b>	8.80
<b>GULDER</b>	8.80
<b>STAR</b>	8.80
<b>BIG ORIGIN</b>	8.80
<b>HEINEKEN</b>	8.80
<b>ASAHI</b>	4.80
<b>PERONI</b>	4.80
<b>CORONA</b>	4.80

### WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
<b>RED</b>	6.80	27.00
<b>WHITE</b>	6.80	25.00
<b>ROSE</b>	8.00	25.00
<b>VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO</b>	8.00	35.00
<b>MUSCATO</b>	8.00	24.00
<b>PALM WINE</b>		8.80

### COFFEE

<b>ESPRESSO</b>	2.30
<b>DOUBLE ESPRESSO</b>	2.60
<b>MACCHIATO</b>	2.70
<b>AMERICANO</b>	2.60
<b>CAPPUCCINO</b>	3.20
<b>LATTE</b>	3.20
<b>FLAT WHITE</b>	3.00
<b>CHAI LATTE</b>	3.20
<b>MATCHA LATTE</b>	3.60
<b>HOTCHOCOLATE</b>	3.65

### TEA

<b>BREAKFAST TEA</b>	2.50
<b>LEMON AND GINGER</b>	2.50
<b>JAPANESE GENMAICHA JAPANESE</b>	2.50
<b>SENCHA SAKURA JAPANESE</b>	2.50
<b>SENCHA GREEN TEA</b>	2.50
<b>CHRYSANTHEMUM</b>	3.50

### ADD

<b>NON-DIARY MILK</b>	FREE
<b>SYRUP</b>	0.40

